10

11

12

13

14

Christmas 2023 Raffle Draw

Results
Prize description Company donated
2 Night Executive Stay Hilton Cambridge
Golf Game for 4 Kilnwick Percy Golf Club
Wold Gliding Experience Wolds Gliding
Thai Season Meal Voucher Thai Sea_son by Pritsana
Wilberfoss
Hide Café Voucher Market Place Pocklington
Museum entrance Jorvik York
Family Entrance The Deep Hull
Christmas Hamper Bernadette Dillon
Pashmina Shawl c/o John Eeles
2 Tickets for York City FC c/o John Eeles
Malt Whisky DavRac Records
LilyPad Café Afternoon Te; Voucher for
Mile End Farm Shop Tea for 2

Day Pass Burnby Gardens

Winning
Ticket No

1073

439

978

1611

310

1641

980

763

1151

1526

207

1141

962

973




15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

£20 Shopping Voucher
Makenzie Thorpe Calendar
Bottle of Gin

£20 Voucher

Meal Voucher
MOT Voucher

4 Tickets Beverley Races

Furnish & Fettle
Acorns Gallery
PDLC

Star Inn Sancton

McDonalds Shiptonthorpe
Pocklington Motor Care

Beverley Race Course

Coaching Analysis Voucher Running & movement Hub

Car Wash Voucher
Oven/Carpet Clean
Trial Gym Membership
Self Dev/Relax Coaching
2 x Yoga Classes
Original Painting by Lucia
Cinema Tickets
Bottle of Port and Wine

Beauty Treatment Voucher

Petes Mobile Valeting
Service

Faith Clean Pocklington
1079 Fitness Gym

Steff Marshall

New Moon Yoga Bishop
Wilton

PDLC
Pocklington Arts Centre
PDLC

Bell Beauty Wilberfoss

1640

1511

724

557

35

1043

490

1038

591

74

351

572

229

798

559

152




	Sheet1

