Christmas 2023 Raffle Draw

<u>Results</u>

<u>No</u>	Prize description	Company donated	<u>Winning</u> <u>Ticket No</u>
1	2 Night Executive Stay	Hilton Cambridge	1073
2	Golf Game for 4	Kilnwick Percy Golf Club	439
3	Wold Gliding Experience	Wolds Gliding	978
4	Thai Season Meal Voucher	Thai Season by Pritsana Wilberfoss	1611
5	Hide Café Voucher	Market Place Pocklington	310
6	Museum entrance	Jorvik York	1641
7	Family Entrance	The Deep Hull	980
8	Christmas Hamper	Bernadette Dillon	763
9	Pashmina Shawl	c/o John Eeles	1151
10	2 Tickets for York City FC	c/o John Eeles	1526
11	Malt Whisky	DavRac Records	207
12	LilyPad Café	Afternoon Tea Voucher for 2	1141
13	Mile End Farm Shop	Tea for 2	962
14	Day Pass	Burnby Gardens	973

15	£20 Shopping Voucher	Furnish & Fettle	1640
16 I	Makenzie Thorpe Calendar	Acorns Gallery	1511
17	Bottle of Gin	PDLC	724
18	£20 Voucher	Star Inn Sancton	557
19	Meal Voucher	McDonalds Shiptonthorpe	35
20	MOT Voucher	Pocklington Motor Care	1043
21	4 Tickets Beverley Races	Beverley Race Course	490
22 C	Coaching Analysis Voucher	Running & movement Hub	1038
23	Car Wash Voucher	Petes Mobile Valeting Service	591
24	Oven/Carpet Clean	Faith Clean Pocklington	74
25	Trial Gym Membership	1079 Fitness Gym	351
26	Self Dev/Relax Coaching	Steff Marshall	9
27	2 x Yoga Classes	New Moon Yoga Bishop Wilton	572
28	Original Painting by Lucia	PDLC	229
29	Cinema Tickets	Pocklington Arts Centre	798
30	Bottle of Port and Wine	PDLC	559
31 I	Beauty Treatment Voucher	Bell Beauty Wilberfoss	152